

35
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

4.11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None of work - Const of road					
from San Sotiyg road					
with road to Bognoring					
to 10 road no - 15 under					
mm boy scheme -					
Agency - Raj Kuriar Rao.					
Agreement No - 375BD/17/10/2022					
Date of start - 29.05.2022					
Date of completion - 08.02.22					
Measurement - N/L					

Abstract of cost					
(1) for Const of reference					
marking benchmark -					
0.80 KM wide range - (28)					
@ Rs. 5735.08/KM					Rs. 4588
(2) for Const of reference					
pillars - do -					
0.80 KM wide range - (28)					
@ Rs. 3050.48/KM					Rs. 2440
(3) for clearing & grubbing of					
road land - do -					
0.24 Hect wide range - (28)					
@ Rs 53879.84/Hect					Rs 129312

Continuation

Attested
Akh.
9.4.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(11) ¹¹ for and applying lime coat with emulsion (RS-1) — 1521.83 m ² wide page — (29) @ Rs 41.25/m ² — Rs. 62775.2					
(12) ¹² for and applying fair coat with emulsion (RS-1) — 1521.83 m ² wide page — (29) @ Rs 14.08/m ² — Rs. 21427.2					
(13) ¹³ for laying & rolling Premix surface material. 1521.83 m ² wide page — (30) @ Rs. 203.05/m ² — Rs. 309008.2					
(14) ¹⁴ for const of unreinforced P.C.C. 4:2:5 grade 248.40 m ² wide page — (30) @ Rs 7404.38/m ² — Rs. 1839322.2					
(15) ¹⁵ for and fixing ordinary 12M stone — 01 nos wide page — (30) @ Rs 2547.10/each — Rs. 2547.10					
(16) ¹⁶ for and fixing ordinary 12M stone — do — 04 nos wide page — (30) @ Rs 658.81/each — Rs. 2635.24					
(17) ¹⁷ for and fixing boundary pillars — do — 16 nos wide page — (30) @ Rs. 542.59/each — Rs. 8681.44					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Plr Painting two coats Primer paint - do -					
44.64 m ² vide page - (30)					
@ Rs. 102.26/m ² -				Rs	4565 =
19) Plr and applying two coats Water based Cement paint					
81.20 m ² vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 93.56/m ² -				Rs	7597 =
20) Plr and laying hot applied thermo plastic compound					
160.00 m ² vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 92.98/m ² -				Rs	15517 =
21) Plr and fixing masonry 8.9 m board - do -					
02 nos vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 13080.49/each -				Rs	26161 =
22) Plr and fixing masonry main - board - do -					
02 nos vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 13080.49/each -				Rs	26161 =
23) Plr and fixing board rectangular frame board					
08 nos vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 3536.69/each -				Rs	28294 =
24) Plr and fixing board rectangular board					
02 nos vide page - (31)					
@ Rs. 4091.19/each -				Rs	8182 =

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22 2269.22/NT — Rs.					227871 =
(32) for backfilling behind abutment — do —					
15.36 NT wide base — (23)					
@ Rs 2922.12/NT — Rs					448812 =
(32) for Neepahval in brick masonry — do —					
28 No. wide base — (23)					
@ Rs 8292/each — Rs					2350 =
(32) for supplying lifting & placing HYSD bar —					
2.15 NT wide base — (23)					
@ Rs 49748.05/NT — Rs					1069582 =
					Rs. 5405585 =
Add GT @ Rs. 4. 648620 =					
Add L. cost @ 1.1. 54056 =					
Add S. Fee Rs. 73478 =					
					Rs. 6181789 =
Less 0.20% below Rs. 43273 =					
					Rs. 6138516 =
Less previous payment Rs. 4865184 =					
Net payment Rs. 1273332 =					
Rs. 1273332					
18.04.2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
@ 19.4.22